@ A,

PLEASE BE AT THE BUS STOP 10 MIN BEFORE THE SCHEDULE TIME

P R— Update January 2025
INTERNAL BUS ROUTE # 3 Please have your ID ready for the driver

Club House 8:00/ 9:00( 10:00| 11:00| LUNCH 1:00 2:00f 3:00f 4:00f 5:00 6:00 7:00f 8:00| 9:00
Century Blvd and East Dr 8:01| 9:01| 10:01| 11:01| LUNCH 1:01f 2:01| 3:01| 4:01| 5:01| 6:01| 7:01| 8:.01] 9:01
East Dr and Dover A-B 8:02| 9:02| 10:02| 11:02| LUNCH 1:02| 2:02| 3:02| 4:02| 5:02| 6:02| 7:02| 8:02] 9:02
South Dr and Dover B 8:03| 9:03| 10:03| 11:03| LUNCH 1:03] 2:03| 3:03| 4:03| 5:03| 6:03] 7:03] 8:03] 9:03
Fairway Dr and Carlisle St 8:04| 9:04| 10:04| 11:04| LUNCH 1:04| 2:04| 3:04| 4:04| 5:04| 6:04| 7:04] 8:04| 9:04
Greenbrier B 8:05| 9:05| 10:05| 11:05| LUNCH 1:05| 2:05| 3:05| 4:05| 5:05| 6:05| 7:05| 8:05| 9:05
Greenbrier C 8:05| 9:05| 10:05| 11:05| LUNCH 1:05| 2:05| 3:05| 4:.05| 5:05| 6:05| 7:05| 8:05| 9:05
Greenbier A 8:06| 9:06| 10:06| 11:06| LUNCH 1:06| 2:06| 3:06| 4:06| 5:06| 6:06| 7:06/ 8:06] 9:06
Greenbier and Elizabeth St 8:06| 9:06| 10:06| 11:06| LUNCH 1:06| 2:06| 3:06| 4:06| 5:06| 6:06| 7:06| 8:06] 9:06
Southampton by the POOL 8:07| 9:07| 10:07| 11:07| LUNCH 1:07| 2:.07| 3:07| 4:.07| 5:07| 6:07| 7:07| 8:.07| 9:07
Southampton B 8:07| 9:07| 10:07| 11:07| LUNCH 1:.07| 2:.07| 3:07| 4:.07| 5:07| 6:07| 7:07| 8:.07| 9:07
Southampton A 8:08| 9:08| 10:08| 11:08| LUNCH 1:08| 2:08| 3:08| 4:08| 5:08| 6:08] 7:08] 8:08] 9:08
Atlantic Broadband 8:08| 9:08| 10:08| 11:08| LUNCH 1:08| 2:08| 3:08| 4:08| 5:08/ 6:08/ 7:08/ 8:08/ 9:08
Dorset St and Glencoe 8:09| 9:09| 10:09| 11:09| LUNCH 1:09| 2:09| 3:09| 4:09| 5:09| 6:09| 7:09| 8:09| 9:09
Glencoe St and Carlisle St 8:09| 9:09| 10:09| 11:09| LUNCH 1:09] 2:09| 3:09| 4:09| 5:09| 6:09| 7:09| 8&:09| 9:09
Glencoe St and South Dr 8:10| 9:10| 10:10| 11:10| LUNCH 1:10{ 2:10| 3:10f 4:10{ 5:10{ 6:10| 7:10f 8&:10| 9:10
Carlisle St and Hampshire St 8:12| 9:12| 10:12| 11:12| LUNCH 1:12  2:12| 3:12| 4:12| 5:12| 6:12| 7:12| 8&:12| 9:12
Carlisle St and Imperial Ct 8:13| 9:13| 10:13| 11:13| LUNCH 1:13] 2:13| 3:13| 4:13| 5:13| 6:13| 7:13] 8:13] 9:13
Wellington C 8:14| 9:14| 10:14| 11:14| LUNCH 1:14| 2:14| 3:14| 4:14| 5:14| 6:14| 7:14| 8:14| 9:14
Wellington A 8:15| 9:15| 10:15| 11:15| LUNCH 1:15| 2:15| 3:15| 4:15| 5:15| 6:15| 7:15| 8:15| 9:15
Wellington B 8:16| 9:16| 10:16| 11:16| LUNCH 1:16| 2:16| 3:16| 4:16| 5:16| 6:16| 7:16| 8:16] 9:16
Wellington B 8:17| 9:17| 10:17| 11:17| LUNCH 1:17| 2:7| 3:17| 4:17| 5:17| 6:17| 7:17| 8:17| 9:17
Imperial Ct and Dorset St 8:18| 9:18| 10:18| 11:18| LUNCH 1:18| 2:18| 3:18| 4:18| 5:18| 6:18| 7:18| 8:18| 9:18
Dorset St and Hampshire St 8:19| 9:19| 10:19| 11:19| LUNCH 1:19| 2:19| 3:19| 4:19| 5:19| 6:19| 7:19| 8:19| 9:19
South Dr and Fairway St 8:20f 9:20( 10:20| 11:20| LUNCH 1:20| 2:20| 3:20| 4:20| 5:20| 6:20{ 7:20f 8:20| 9:20
South Dr and Elizabeth St 8:21| 9:21| 10:21| 11:21| LUNCH 1:21 2:21| 3:21| 4:21| 5:21| 6:21| 7:21| 8:21] 9:21
East Dr and Golf's Edge 12-14 8:21| 9:21| 10:21| 11:21| LUNCH 1:21)  2:21| 3:21| 4:21| 5:21| 6:21| 7:21| 8:21] 9:21
East Dr and Golf's Edge 2 8:22| 9:22| 10:22| 11:22| LUNCH 1:22  2:22| 3:22| 4:22| 5:22| 6:22| 7:22| 8:22| 9:22
East Dr and Bath St 8:22 9:22| 10:22| 11:22| LUNCH 1:22 2:22 3:22|  4:22 5:22 6:22 7:22| 822 9:22
East Dr and Clinton St 8:23| 9:23| 10:23| 11:23| LUNCH 1:23| 2:23| 3:23| 4:23| 5:23| 6:23| 7:23] 8:23] 9:23
Norwich F 8:25| 9:25| 10:25| 11:25| LUNCH 1:25| 2:25| 3:25| 4:25| 5:25| 6:25| 7:25| 8:25| 9:25
Falkirk St and Avon Ave 8:25| 9:25| 10:25| 11:25| LUNCH 1:25| 2:25| 3:25| 4:25| 5:25| 6:25| 7:25| 8:25| 9:25
Avon Ave and Elgin St 8:25| 9:25| 10:25| 11:25| LUNCH 1:25| 2:25| 3:25| 4:25| 5:25| 6:25| 7:25| 8:25| 9:25
Norwich E 8:26| 9:26| 10:26| 11:26| LUNCH 1:26| 2:26| 3:26| 4:26| 5:26| 6:26| 7:26| 8:21| 9:21
Elgin St and Cardiff St 8:26| 9:26| 10:26| 11:26| LUNCH 1:26] 2:26| 3:26| 4:26| 5:26| 6:26| 7:26| 8:26] 9:26
Cardiff St and Devon 8:27| 9:27| 10:27| 11:27| LUNCH 1:27| 2:27| 3:27| 4:27| 5:27| 6:27| 7:27| 8:27| 9:27
Norwich H 8:27| 9:27| 10:27| 11:27| LUNCH 1:27|  2:27| 3:27| 4:27| 5:27| 6:27| 7:27| 8:27| 9:27
Devon and Avon Ave 8:28| 9:28| 10:28| 11:28| LUNCH 1:28| 2:28| 3:28| 4:28| 5:28| 6:28| 7:28| 8:24| 9:24
North Dr and Avon Ave 8:28| 9:28| 10:28| 11:28| LUNCH 1:28| 2:28| 3:28| 4:28| 5:28| 6:28| 7:28| 8:28| 9:28
North Dr and Borden St 8:29| 9:29| 10:29| 11:29| LUNCH 1:29| 2:29| 3:29| 4:29| 5:29| 6:29| 7:29| 8:29| 9:29
Borden St and Clinton St 8:29| 9:29| 10:29| 11:29| LUNCH 1:29] 2:29| 3:29| 4:29| 5:29| 6:29| 7:29| 8:29| 9:29
Easthampton E 8:30| 9:30| 10:30| 11:30| LUNCH 1:30f 2:30f 3:30f 4:30| 5:30| 6:30| 7:30| 8:30] 9:30
Clinton St and Avon Ave 8:30| 9:30( 10:30| 11:30| LUNCH 1:30 2:30( 3:30| 4:30] 5:30 6:30| 7:30| 8:30| 9:30
Avon Ave and Bath St 8:31| 9:31| 10:31| 11:31| LUNCH 1:31| 2:31| 3:31| 4:31| 5:31| 6:31| 7:31| 8:31] 9:31
Avon Ave and Ascot Ave 8:31| 9:31| 10:31| 11:31| LUNCH 1:31) 2:31| 3:31| 4:31| 5:31| 6:31| 7:31| &:31] 9:31
Borden St and Bath St 8:32| 9:32| 10:32| 11:32| LUNCH 1:32| 2:32| 3:32| 4:32| 5:32| 6:32| 7:32| 8:32| 9:32
Cano Health 8:33 9:33] 10:33| 11:33| LUNCH 1:33 2:33 3:33| 4:33 5:33 6:33 7:33 8:33| 9:33
Club House 8:35| 9:35| 10:35| 11:35| LUNCH 1:35| 2:35| 3:35| 4:35| 5:35| 6:35| 7:35| 8:35| 9:35
Temple (upon request only) 8:40( 9:40| 10:40| 11:40| LUNCH 1:40| 2:40| 3:40| 4:40

Publix 8:45| 9:45| 10:45| 11:45| LUNCH 1:45| 2:45| 3:45| 4:45| 5:45 8:45

Please Note:

On SATURDAYS all internal buses routes will drop off at ANSHEI SOLOM on the 9:00 am run
Monday thru Friday internal bus # 1 & # 3 drop off at HASTINGS FITNESS center at 8:00 am & 1:00 pm Only

Internal route # 2 Runs all day

Times vary according to the number of people that the driver must help when entering or leaving the bus

Monday, Wednesday SENIORS VS CRIME 1:00 pm to 3:00 pm

Fridays SENIOR VS CRIME 10:00 to noon

All internals buses WILL ON REQUEST complete PERIMETRAL DRIVE at 11:45 am




